Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Browning - (966351) - Beacon SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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213
212
189
183
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WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

03/04/22
16/01/22
14/01/24
22/06/19
01/12/19
06/07/19
08/12/18
07/07/18
20/01/18
01/11/20
21/10117
02/07/17
2711116
23/01/16
10/12/16
28/11/15
12/11/16
21/01117
08/10/16
17/01/15
19/10/14
05/12/14
19/11/13

Date

Meet

RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024
English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open
BSC Licensed Time Trials 2019

Beacon Club Championships 2019

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Beacon Club Championships 2018

Sussex Seahawks Development Meet
Beacon SC

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Beacon Club Championships

Beacon Club Championships

Sussex Seahawks Development Meet

NASLS - Round 3

Beacon SC Club Championships 2015
NASLS Round 2

Sussex Seahawks Swim Team Dev Meet
NASL South

Seahawks Development Meet

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Beacon Club Championships 2014

Beacon Club Championships

Meet

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Prince Regent
Prince Regent
Crawley
Crowborough
Crowborough
Crawley
Crowborough
Horsham
Crowborough LC
Crawley
Crowborough
Crowborough
Crowborough
Canterbury
Crowborough
Margate
Horsham
Bexleyheath
Crawley
Eastbourne
Crowborough

Crowborough

Venue
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55.59
54.40
54.72
1:05.04
59.63
59.67
58.45
59.96
1:02.76
1:04.62
1:05.78
1:06.96
1:12.83
1:11.09
1:08.17
1:12.59
1:14.99
1:09.02
1:12.54
1:15.19
1:18.90
1:18.04
1:26.86

Copyright 2024

524
560
550
327
425
424
451
418

334
316
300
233

284
235
213
274
236
212
183
189

137

14/01/24
03/04/22
16/01/22
01/11/20
01/12/19
06/07/19
22/06/19
08/12/18
07/07/18
20/01/18
21/10117
02/07/17
21/01117
10/12/16
27/11/116
12/11/16
08/10/16
23/01/16
28/11/15
17/01/15
05/12/14
19/10/14
19/11/13

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024
RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet
Beacon SC

BSC Licensed Time Trials 2019

Beacon Club Championships 2019

English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Beacon Club Championships 2018

Sussex Seahawks Development Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Beacon Club Championships

Sussex Seahawks Swim Team Dev Meet
NASLS - Round 3

Beacon Club Championships

NASLS Round 2

NASL South

Sussex Seahawks Development Meet
Beacon SC Club Championships 2015
Seahawks Development Meet

Beacon Club Championships 2014
Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet

Beacon Club Championships

Prince Regent
Tunbridge Wells
Prince Regent
Crowborough LC
Crowborough
Crowborough
Crawley
Crawley
Crowborough
Horsham
Crawley
Crowborough
Horsham
Canterbury
Crowborough
Margate
Bexleyheath
Crowborough
Crowborough
Crawley
Crowborough
Eastbourne

Crowborough

Beacon
Beacon
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Beacon
Beacon
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Beacon
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Beacon
Beacon
Beacon

Beacon
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