Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Browning - (966351) - Beacon SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

			-				
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.40	560	F	03/04/22	RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022	Tunbridge Wells		3
54.72	550	F	16/01/22	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
55.59	524	F	14/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
58.45	451	Н	22/06/19	English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open	Crawley	Beacon	3
59.63	425	F	01/12/19	BSC Licensed Time Trials 2019	Crowborough	Beacon	4
59.67	424	F	06/07/19	Beacon Club Championships 2019	Crowborough	Beacon	4
59.96	418	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Crawley	Beacon	3
1:02.76	364	F	07/07/18	Beacon Club Championships 2018	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:04.62	334	F	20/01/18	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Horsham	Beacon	4
1:05.04	327	F	01/11/20	Beacon SC	Crowborough LC		0
1:05.78	316	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Beacon	2
1:06.96	300	F	02/07/17	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:08.17	284	F	27/11/16	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:09.02	274	F	23/01/16	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:11.09	250	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Canterbury	Beacon	3
1:12.54	236	F	28/11/15	Beacon SC Club Championships 2015	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:12.59	235	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Margate	Beacon	3
1:12.83	233	F	21/01/17	Sussex Seahawks Swim Team Dev Meet	Horsham	Beacon	4
1:14.99	213	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Bexleyheath	Beacon	3
1:15.19	212	F	17/01/15	Seahawks Development Meet	Crawley	Beacon	4
1:18.04	189	F	19/10/14	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Beacon	3
1:18.90	183	F	05/12/14	Beacon Club Championships 2014	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:26.86	137	F	19/11/13	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
55.59	524	F	14/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
54.40	560	F	03/04/22	RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022	Tunbridge Wells		3
54.72	550	F	16/01/22	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
1:05.04	327	F	01/11/20	Beacon SC	Crowborough LC		0
59.63	425	F	01/12/19	BSC Licensed Time Trials 2019	Crowborough	Beacon	4
59.67	424	F	06/07/19	Beacon Club Championships 2019	Crowborough	Beacon	4
58.45	451	Н	22/06/19	English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open	Crawley	Beacon	3
59.96	418	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Crawley	Beacon	3
1:02.76	364	F	07/07/18	Beacon Club Championships 2018	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:04.62	334	F	20/01/18	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Horsham	Beacon	4
1:05.78	316	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Beacon	2
1:06.96	300	F	02/07/17	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:12.83	233	F	21/01/17	Sussex Seahawks Swim Team Dev Meet	Horsham	Beacon	4
1:11.09	250	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Canterbury	Beacon	3
1:08.17	284	F	27/11/16	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:12.59	235	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Margate	Beacon	3
1:14.99	213	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Bexleyheath	Beacon	3
1:09.02	274	F	23/01/16	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:12.54	236	F	28/11/15	Beacon SC Club Championships 2015	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:15.19	212	F	17/01/15	Seahawks Development Meet	Crawley	Beacon	4
1:18.90	183	F	05/12/14	Beacon Club Championships 2014	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:18.04	189	F	19/10/14	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Beacon	3
1:26.86	137	F	19/11/13	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4